
ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Friday, October 1, 2021 77 10 69 15% 445 29 400 7% 828 18 744 2%

Saturday, October 2, 2021 54 -23 49 -30% 456 11 410 2% 817 -11 735 -1%

Sunday, October 3, 2021 31 -23 28 -43% 467 11 420 2% 818 1 735 0%

Monday, October 4, 2021 30 -1 27 -3% 437 -30 393 -6% 794 -24 714 -3%

Tuesday, October 5, 2021 84 54 76 180% 399 -38 359 -9% 789 -5 709 -1%

Wednesday, October 6, 2021 52 -32 47 -38% 395 -4 355 -1% 790 1 710 0%

Thursday, October 7, 2021 59 7 53 13% 387 -8 348 -2% 803 13 722 2%

Friday, October 8, 2021 47 -12 42 -20% 357 -30 321 -8% 802 -1 721 0%

Saturday, October 9, 2021 36 -11 32 -23% 339 -18 305 -5% 795 -7 715 -1%

Sunday, October 10, 2021 26 -10 23 -28% 334 -5 300 -1% 801 6 720 1%

Monday, October 11, 2021 44 18 40 69% 348 14 313 4% 785 -16 706 -2%

Tuesday, October 12, 2021 75 31 67 70% 339 -9 305 -3% 738 -47 664 -6%

Wednesday, October 13, 2021 45 -30 40 -40% 332 -7 299 -2% 727 -11 654 -1%

Thursday, October 14, 2021 52 7 47 16% 325 -7 292 -2% 712 -15 640 -2%

Friday, October 15, 2021 89 37 80 71% 367 42 330 13% 724 12 651 2%

Saturday, October 16, 2021 53 -36 48 -40% 384 17 345 5% 723 -1 650 0%

Sunday, October 17, 2021 42 -11 38 -21% 400 16 360 4% 734 11 660 2%

Monday, October 18, 2021 94 52 85 124% 450 50 405 13% 798 64 717 9%

Tuesday, October 19, 2021 109 15 98 16% 484 34 435 8% 823 25 740 3%

Wednesday, October 20, 2021 55 -54 49 -50% 494 10 444 2% 826 3 743 0%

Thursday, October 21, 2021 67 12 60 22% 509 15 458 3% 834 8 750 1%

Friday, October 22, 2021 67 0 60 0% 487 -22 438 -4% 854 20 768 2%

Saturday, October 23, 2021 62 -5 56 -7% 496 9 446 2% 880 26 791 3%

Sunday, October 24, 2021 32 -30 29 -48% 486 -10 437 -2% 886 6 797 1%

Monday, October 25, 2021 84 52 76 163% 476 -10 428 -2% 926 40 833 5%

Tuesday, October 26, 2021 87 3 78 4% 454 -22 408 -5% 938 12 843 1%

Wednesday, October 27, 2021 65 -22 58 -25% 464 10 417 2% 958 20 861 2%

Thursday, October 28, 2021 49 -16 44 -25% 446 -18 401 -4% 955 -3 859 0%

Friday, October 29, 2021 79 30 71 61% 458 12 412 3% 945 -10 850 -1%

Saturday, October 30, 2021 87 8 78 10% 483 25 434 5% 979 34 880 4%

Sunday, October 31, 2021 37 -50 33 -57% 488 5 439 1% 974 -5 876 -1%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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Monday, November 1, 2021 97 60 87 162% 501 13 450 3% 977 3 878 0%

Tuesday, November 2, 2021 119 22 107 23% 533 32 479 6% 987 10 887 1%

Wednesday, November 3, 2021 93 -26 84 -22% 561 28 504 5% 1,025 38 922 4%

Thursday, November 4, 2021 82 -11 74 -12% 594 33 534 6% 1,040 15 935 1%

Friday, November 5, 2021 94 12 85 15% 609 15 548 3% 1,067 27 959 3%

Saturday, November 6, 2021 58 -36 52 -38% 580 -29 521 -5% 1,063 -4 956 0%

Sunday, November 7, 2021 53 -5 48 -9% 596 16 536 3% 1,084 21 975 2%

Monday, November 8, 2021 115 62 103 117% 614 18 552 3% 1,115 31 1002 3%

Tuesday, November 9, 2021 98 -17 88 -15% 593 -21 533 -3% 1,126 11 1012 1%

Wednesday, November 10, 2021 97 -1 87 -1% 597 4 537 1% 1,158 32 1041 3%

Thursday, November 11, 2021 68 -29 61 -30% 583 -14 524 -2% 1,177 19 1058 2%

Friday, November 12, 2021 84 16 76 24% 573 -10 515 -2% 1,182 5 1063 0%

Saturday, November 13, 2021 69 -15 62 -18% 584 11 525 2% 1,164 -18 1047 -2%

Sunday, November 14, 2021 46 -23 41 -33% 577 -7 519 -1% 1,173 9 1055 1%

Monday, November 15, 2021 98 52 88 113% 560 -17 503 -3% 1,174 1 1056 0%

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 100 2 90 2% 562 2 505 0% 1,155 -19 1038 -2%

Wednesday, November 17, 2021 88 -12 79 -12% 553 -9 497 -2% 1,150 -5 1034 0%

Thursday, November 18, 2021 77 -11 69 -13% 562 9 505 2% 1,145 -5 1029 0%

Friday, November 19, 2021 93 16 84 21% 571 9 513 2% 1,144 -1 1029 0%

Saturday, November 20, 2021 77 -16 69 -17% 579 8 521 1% 1,163 19 1046 2%

Sunday, November 21, 2021 44 -33 40 -43% 577 -2 519 0% 1,154 -9 1038 -1%

Monday, November 22, 2021 91 47 82 107% 570 -7 512 -1% 1,130 -24 1016 -2%

Tuesday, November 23, 2021 91 0 82 0% 561 -9 504 -2% 1,123 -7 1010 -1%

Wednesday, November 24, 2021 73 -18 66 -20% 546 -15 491 -3% 1,099 -24 988 -2%

Thursday, November 25, 2021

Friday, November 26, 2021

Saturday, November 27, 2021

Sunday, November 28, 2021

Monday, November 29, 2021

Tuesday, November 30, 2021
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